—_

© © N o A W N

W oW NN NN NN NN NN 2 s s s a
= o L o N oA WD =2 o LV e NV WD = O

Position

Vems Principal
Teacher

Dean Of Students
Teacher

Classroom Teacher
Teacher

Resource Teacher
Office Manager
Classroom Teacher
English Teacher
Classroom Teacher
Teacher

Classroom Teacher
Resource Teacher
Office Assistant
Compliance Analyst
Teaching Assistant
P.E. Teacher
Resource Teacher
Spanish Teacher
P.E. Teacher
Teaching Assistant
Teaching Assistant
Teaching Assistant
Custodian
Teaching Assistant
Teaching Assistant
Behaviorist
Teaching Assistant
Resource Teacher

Teaching Assistant

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Valley Charter Middle
Valley Charter Middle
Valley Charter Middle
Valley Charter Middle
Valley Charter Middle
Valley Charter Middle
Valley Charter Middle
Valley Charter Middle
Valley Charter Middle
Valley Charter Middle
Valley Charter Middle
Valley Charter Middle
Valley Charter Middle
Valley Charter Middle
Valley Charter Middle
Valley Charter Middle
Valley Charter Middle
Valley Charter Middle
Valley Charter Middle
Valley Charter Middle
Valley Charter Middle
Valley Charter Middle
Valley Charter Middle
Valley Charter Middle
Valley Charter Middle
Valley Charter Middle
Valley Charter Middle
Valley Charter Middle
Valley Charter Middle
Valley Charter Middle
Valley Charter Middle

Department Total Wages
Education
Education
Education
Education
Education
Education
Education
Administration
Education
Education
Education
Education
Education
Education
Administration
Administration
Education
Education
Education
Education
Education
Education
Education
Education
Administration
Education
Education
Education
Education
Education

Education

$93,500
$61,636
$58,208
$54,954
$54,072
$48,232
$47,732
$40,568
$27,727
$26,218
$25,000
$24,826
$23,591
$23,303
$19,358
$18,345
$15,489
$13,719
$13,440
$12,603
$12,550
$12,491
$11,616

$9,792

$9,129

$8,740

$8,504

$7,659

$7,267

$5,179

$4,978



32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.

Behaviorist
Campus Aid
Teaching Assistant
Teaching Assistant
Behaviorist
Campus Aide
Campus Aid

Sped Coordinator
Behaviorist
Teaching Assistant
Teaching Assistant
Behaviorist
Teaching Assistant
Teaching Assistant
Board Member
Board Member
Board Member
Board Member
Board Member
Board Member
Board Member
Board Member
Board Member
Board Member

Board Member

Valley Charter Middle
Valley Charter Middle
Valley Charter Middle
Valley Charter Middle
Valley Charter Middle
Valley Charter Middle
Valley Charter Middle
Valley Charter Middle
Valley Charter Middle
Valley Charter Middle
Valley Charter Middle
Valley Charter Middle
Valley Charter Middle
Valley Charter Middle
Valley Charter Middle
Valley Charter Middle
Valley Charter Middle
Valley Charter Middle
Valley Charter Middle
Valley Charter Middle
Valley Charter Middle
Valley Charter Middle
Valley Charter Middle
Valley Charter Middle
Valley Charter Middle

Education
Education
Education
Education
Education
Education
Education
Education
Education
Education
Education
Education
Education
Education
Administration
Administration
Administration
Administration
Administration
Administration
Administration
Administration
Administration
Administration

Administration

$4,659
$3,612
$3,201
$3,192
$3,058
$2,538
$2,448
$1,908
$1,200
$1,197
$1,108
$878
$433
$390
$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



