	Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages
1.	Vcms Principal		Valley Charter Middle	Education	\$93,500
2.	Teacher		Valley Charter Middle	Education	\$61,636
3.	Dean Of Students		Valley Charter Middle	Education	\$58,208
4.	Teacher		Valley Charter Middle	Education	\$54,954
5.	Classroom Teacher		Valley Charter Middle	Education	\$54,072
6.	Teacher		Valley Charter Middle	Education	\$48,232
7.	Resource Teacher		Valley Charter Middle	Education	\$47,732
8.	Office Manager		Valley Charter Middle	Administration	\$40,568
9.	Classroom Teacher		Valley Charter Middle	Education	\$27,727
10.	English Teacher		Valley Charter Middle	Education	\$26,218
11.	Classroom Teacher		Valley Charter Middle	Education	\$25,000
12.	Teacher		Valley Charter Middle	Education	\$24,826
13.	Classroom Teacher		Valley Charter Middle	Education	\$23,591
14.	Resource Teacher		Valley Charter Middle	Education	\$23,303
15.	Office Assistant		Valley Charter Middle	Administration	\$19,358
16.	Compliance Analyst		Valley Charter Middle	Administration	\$18,345
17.	Teaching Assistant		Valley Charter Middle	Education	\$15,489
18.	P.E. Teacher		Valley Charter Middle	Education	\$13,719
19.	Resource Teacher		Valley Charter Middle	Education	\$13,440
20.	Spanish Teacher		Valley Charter Middle	Education	\$12,603
21.	P.E. Teacher		Valley Charter Middle	Education	\$12,550
22.	Teaching Assistant		Valley Charter Middle	Education	\$12,491
23.	Teaching Assistant		Valley Charter Middle	Education	\$11,616
24.	Teaching Assistant		Valley Charter Middle	Education	\$9,792
25.	Custodian		Valley Charter Middle	Administration	\$9,129
26.	Teaching Assistant		Valley Charter Middle	Education	\$8,740
27.	Teaching Assistant		Valley Charter Middle	Education	\$8,504
28.	Behaviorist		Valley Charter Middle	Education	\$7,659
29.	Teaching Assistant		Valley Charter Middle	Education	\$7,267
30.	Resource Teacher		Valley Charter Middle	Education	\$5,179
31.	Teaching Assistant		Valley Charter Middle	Education	\$4,978

32.	Behaviorist	Valley Charter Middle	Education	\$4,659
33.	Campus Aid	Valley Charter Middle	Education	\$3,612
34.	Teaching Assistant	Valley Charter Middle	Education	\$3,201
35.	Teaching Assistant	Valley Charter Middle	Education	\$3,192
36.	Behaviorist	Valley Charter Middle	Education	\$3,058
37.	Campus Aide	Valley Charter Middle	Education	\$2,538
38.	Campus Aid	Valley Charter Middle	Education	\$2,448
39.	Sped Coordinator	Valley Charter Middle	Education	\$1,908
40.	Behaviorist	Valley Charter Middle	Education	\$1,200
41.	Teaching Assistant	Valley Charter Middle	Education	\$1,197
42.	Teaching Assistant	Valley Charter Middle	Education	\$1,108
43.	Behaviorist	Valley Charter Middle	Education	\$878
44.	Teaching Assistant	Valley Charter Middle	Education	\$433
45.	Teaching Assistant	Valley Charter Middle	Education	\$390
46.	Board Member	Valley Charter Middle	Administration	\$0
47.	Board Member	Valley Charter Middle	Administration	\$0
48.	Board Member	Valley Charter Middle	Administration	\$0
49.	Board Member	Valley Charter Middle	Administration	\$0
50.	Board Member	Valley Charter Middle	Administration	\$0
51.	Board Member	Valley Charter Middle	Administration	\$0
52.	Board Member	Valley Charter Middle	Administration	\$0
53.	Board Member	Valley Charter Middle	Administration	\$0
54.	Board Member	Valley Charter Middle	Administration	\$0
55.	Board Member	Valley Charter Middle	Administration	\$0
56.	Board Member	Valley Charter Middle	Administration	\$0